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2007-2008 Academic Year

American Bar Association       

  Senior Representative Lori Daigle 656 ladaigle@uga.edu
  Junior Representative Erica Moreira 496 ericajm@uga.edu 

American Constitution Society       

  3L President Nandi Campbell 640 nfc@uga.edu 
  2L Co-Presidents Chloe Johnson 459 chloef@uga.edu 

 Daniel Tilley 572 dtilley1@uga.edu

  Publicity Chair Michael Petty 758 mpetty@uga.edu 
  Membership Chair Rob Snyder 786 rhsnyder@uga.edu 
  Public Service Chair Trent Myers 748 tmyers@uga.edu 

Animal Legal Protection Organization
  Co-Presidents Leslie Horne 698 lbhorne@uga.edu

 Erica Moreira 496 ericajm@uga.edu

Asian Law Student Association         

  Co-Presidents Dan Huynh 451 danhuynh@uga.edu 
   Puja Patel 513 prpatel@uga.edu 
  Vice President Rohan Kale 464 rtkale@uga.edu
  Secretary Amer Ahmad 351 aahmad@uga.edu 
  Treasurer Leena Sidhu 549 lsidhu@uga.edu 

Business Law Society
 President John Hackney 432 jwh7c@uga.edu
 Vice President Edina Slomic 553 eslomic@uga.edu
  Secretary Audrey Seidle 546 audrey22@uga.edu
  Treasurer Femi Obadina 751 fobadina@uga.edu

Christian Legal Society          

  President David Younker 589 dyounker@uga.edu 
  Vice President Brandon James 457 bjames09@uga.edu 
  Secretary/Treasurer Bill Nabors 749 bnabors@uga.edu 

Davenport-Benham Black Law
Student Association          

  President Brittney Diggs 405 bdiggs1@uga.edu 
  Vice President Titus Nichols 503 trulaw@uga.edu
  Executive Chair ShaMiracle Johnson 462 miraclej@uga.edu 
  Treasurer Camelia Hines 441 trezhine@uga.edu 
  Secretary Mercedes Ball 360 surp0501@uga.edu 

Dean's Ambassadors          

  President Lynsay Hancock 434 lynsay@uga.edu 
  Events Coordinator Elissa Dranove 409 edranove@uga.edu 
  Membership Coordinator Lori Beth Morris 498 loribeth@uga.edu
  Secretary David Alexander 352 alexanda@uga.edu

Double Dawg Society          

  Co-Presidents Jared Mitnick 742 geronimo@uga.edu 
   Valerie Alva-Ruiz 355 valva@uga.edu 

Education Law Students Association
  President Dru Miller 740 millerml@uga.edu
  1st Vice President Katie Parker 755 park@uga.edu
  2nd Vice President David Ferster 416 fersterd@uga.edu
  Secretary Katrina Howell 448 khowell2@uga.edu
  Treasurer Laura Ingram 453 lingram@uga.edu
  Fund Raising Chair Elizabeth Whitworth 488 ecmeadow@uga.edu

Environmental Law Association          

  President Ashley Rosen 533 ashrosen@uga.edu
  Red Clay Co-Chairs Elizabeth Long 476 lizlong@uga.edu 
   Matt Wells 580 mgwells@uga.edu 

 Karen Wilkerson 582 karen@uga.edu

  Treasurer Josh Portnoy 517 portjb2@uga.edu 

Equal Justice Foundation        

  President Chloe Johnson 459 chloefj@uga.edu 
  Vice President Dwayne Brown 377 dablaw@uga.edu 
  Secretary Sara Dykes 670 sdykes@uga.edu 
  Treasurer Daniel Tilley 572 dtilley1@uga.edu 
  Executive Chair Sherrie Hines 442 gtp@uga.edu
  Annual Auction Chairs Mercedes Ball 360 surp0501@uga.edu

Elizabeth Taxel 566 etaxel@uga.edu

Federalist Society



  Vice President Alisa Steinberg 558 astein@uga.edu 
  Events Coordinator Scott Knittle 468 sknittle@uga.edu 
  Communication Director Scott Grubman 686 sgrubman@uga.edu
  Secretary/Treasurer Eric Coleman 389 ebcolema@uga.edu

Gay and Lesbian Legal Network    

  President Michael Petty 758 mpetty@uga.edu 
  Vice President Chloe Johnson 459 chloefj@uga.edu 
  Secretary Chauncey Arnold 616 arnoldco@uga.edu
  Treasurer Daniel Tilley 572 dtilley1@uga.edu

Georgia Journal of International  &
Comparative Law          

  Editor in Chief Robert H. Snyder 786 rhsnyder@uga.edu 
  Executive Editor Allison Crawford 652 crawan1@uga.edu 
  Managing Editor Conor Hale 688 pchale@uga.edu 
  Executive Conference Editor Kevin Armstrong 614 karmstro@uga.edu
  Executive Articles Editor Anthony Winter 814 twinter@uga.edu 
  Executive Notes Editor Donyale N. Leslie 725 Dnleslie@uga.edu
  Senior Articles Editor Lucy Dodd 663 ldodd@uga.edu 
  Senior Notes Editor Jennifer Morris 744 jamorris@uga.edu 

Georgia Law Democrats          

  President John Manly 735 johnbellmanly@hotmail.com 
  Vice President for Membership Nandi Campbell 640 nfc@uga.edu 
  Vice President for External Affairs Matt Weiss 809 mweiss@uga.edu
  Vice President for Events Daniel Tilley 572 dtilley1@uga.edu

Georgia Law Review          

  Editor in Chief Katie Bates 623 batesmk@uga.edu 
  Executive Articles Editor Brittany Grimes 684 blgrimes@uga.edu 
  Executive Notes Editor Matthew Weiss 809 mweiss@uga.edu
  Senior Managing Editor Sarah Stevens 792 sstevens@uga.edu 
  Senior Articles Editor Tully Blablock 630 tblalock@uga.edu 
  Senior Notes Editor Kellee Padgett 753 kpadgett@uga.edu 
  Managing Editor Shunta Harmon 689 shuntajd@uga.edu 

Georgia Society of International & 
Comparative Law          

  President Gwenne Gibbons 682 msg08@uga.edu
  Vice Presidents Sarah Moore 743 sarah18@uga.edu 
 Bryan Stillwagon 561 bstill@uga.edu
  Secretary Audrey Seidle 546 audrey22@uga.edu 
  Treasurer Andrew Lavoie 472 andrewjl@uga.edu 
  Publicity Chair/Event Coordinator Muneer Awad 357 mawad@uga.edu
  LCS Liaison Bennett Bryan 380 bdbryan@uga.edu
  Study Abroad Attache Danial Tilley 572 dtilley1@uga.edu

Hispanic Law Student Association          

  Co-Presidents Hector Delgado 659 hdelgado@uga.edu 
Erica Moreira 496 ericajm@uga.edu

  Vice President Sara Barnhart 622 saracb@uga.edu
  Treasurer Alejandro Garcia 679 galex@uga.edu 

Honor Court          

  Chief Investigator Carla Riner 770 cdriner@uga.edu 
  2L Investigator's Panel Drew Yonchak 587 drewy@uga.edu

John Hackney 432 jwh7c@uga.edu
  2L Hearing Panel Bennett Bryan 380 bdbryan@uga.edu 

Gabe Allen 353 allen182@uga.edu
  3L Investigator Committee Carla Riner 770 cdriner@uga.edu

Darren Tobin 799 dtobin@uga.edu
David Holmes 697 dholmes@uga.edu

  3L Hearing Panel Sarah Stephens 791 smstephens@uga.edu
Harvey Daniels III 657 hdaniels@uga.edu
Tiffany Mallory 728 tiffmal01@uga.edu

Intellectual Property Club          

 President Liz Wheeler 810 lizw2008@uga.edu
  Vice President Sarah Moore 743 sarah18@uga.edu
  Secretary Esther Hong 444 elhong@uga.edu 
  Treasurer Richard Goldstucker 430 rwg@uga.edu 
  Patent Panel Chair Molly Boehm 631 moboehm@uga.edu 
  Copyright Panel Chair Jessica Nix 504 jcnix@uga.edu 

Jewish Law Student Association          



  President Darren Tobin 799 dtobin@uga.edu 
  Vice President Scott Grubman 686 sgrubman@uga.edu
 Treasurer Matt Weiss 809 mweiss@uga.edu
  Secretary Alina Melamud 736 amelamud@uga.edu
  Events Coordinator Aaron Hooper 445 ahooper@uga.edu

Journal of Intellectual Property Law          

  Editor in Chief Laura Marshall 733 lcm78@uga.edu
  Executive Editors Jennifer Donatuti 664 Donatuti@uga.edu

Jonny Digby 660 digbyj@uga.edu
  Managing Editor Catherine Lawler 723 clawler1@uga.edu
  Executive Notes Editor Kevin Dious 661 kdious@uga.edu
  Senior Notes Editor Hastings Beard 624 hastab@uga.edu
  Executive Articles Editor Allison Scott 778 amscott@uga.edu
  Senior Articles Editor Damian Myers 747 dames149@uga.edu
  Online Editor Sarah Moore 743 sarah18@uga.edu

Labor & Employment Law Association         

  President Eric Rosenberg 534 edr@uga.edu 
  Vice President David Ferster 416 fersterd@uga.edu 
  Secretary Titus Nichols 503 trulaw@uga.edu
  Executive Chair Hayley Roper 782 hroper@uga.edu

Law Students for Reproductive Justice
  Presidents Behrouz Kianian 715 bkianian@uga.edu

Kiran Misra 492 kiranm@uga.edu

Military Justice Society
  President Josh Krupa 720 jkrupa@uga.edu
  Vice President Carla Riner 770 cdriner@uga.edu
  Secretary/Treasurer Grant Arnold 617 garnold@uga.edu
  Alumni Affairs Officer/Webmaster Michael Kline 717 mjkline@uga.edu

Mock Trial Executive Board          

  Executive Chair Lindsay Winzeler 815 winzeler@uga.edu 
  Executive Vice Chair Chase Samples 776 csamples@uga.edu 
  Secretary/Treasurer Michael Kline 717 mjkline@uga.edu 
  England Coordinators Ann Cox Steedman 788 steedac0@uga.edu

Rachel Horton 699 rdhorton@uga.edu
  Closing Argument Coordinators Kevin Epps 672 kepps@uga.edu

Scott Grubman 686 sgrubman@uga.edu
  NTC Regional Coordinators Kristin Boyd 636 kpboyd@uga.edu

Adam Hebberd 691 thehebb@uga.edu

Moot Court          

  Executive Chair George Campbell 633 gac@uga.edu
  Executive Vice Chair John Jett 705 jett@uga.edu 
  Secretary/Treasurer Darren Tobin 799 dtobin@uga.edu
  Russell Coordinator Rachel Horton 699 rdhorton@uga.edu
  National Team Jeb Butler

Naveen
Ramachandrappa

768 naveen@uga.edu

Alex Yeager 817 ayeager@uga.edu
  Hulsey Kimbrell Team Tully Blalock 630 tblalock@uga.edu

Rebecca Thornhill 798 rmthorny@uga.edu
  Emory CRL Team Jennifer Blakely 800 blakely2@uga.edu

Shunta Harmon 689 shuntajd@uga.edu
Cameron Hawkins 690 camhawk@uga.edu

  1st Amendment Team Leslie Horne 698 lbhorne@uga.edu
Emily Shingler 783 emilysh@uga.edu

  Intrastate Coaches David Pilson 761 dpilson@uga.edu
Catherine Runion 775 crunion@uga.edu

  ABA Coaches Ellen Persons 757 epersons@uga.edu
Rebecca Thronhill 798 rmthorny@uga.edu

  Prince Coach Colby Longley 726 celong@uga.edu
  Jessup Coach Emily Shingler 783 emilysh@uga.edu
  Brief Editor George Campbell 633 gac@uga.edu

Muslim Law Student Association
  President Mominah Usmani 803 musmani@uga.edu 
  Vice President Sara Gharib 681 sgharib@uga.edu 
  Secretary Edina Slomic 553 eslomic@uga.edu
  Treasurer Muneer Awad 357 mawad@uga.edu 



  Publicity Chair Naveen
Ramachandrappa

768 naveen@uga.edu 

Parents and Partners in Law
  President Sunny Chung 388 yschung@uga.edu
  Vice President Melanie Walker 576 mcwalker@uga.edu
  Secretary Dionne Benjamin 368 dionneb@uga.edu
  Treasurer Kisha Austin 618 lma423@uga.edu

Phi Alpha Delta          

  Justice Stefanie Magid 480 stef2383@uga.edu 
  Vice Justices Valerie Alva-Ruiz 355 valva@uga.edu 
 Eric Coleman 389 ebcolema@uga.edu
  Clerk Cathy Coleman 420 cathy78@uga.edu 
  Treasurer lynsay Hancock 434 lynsay@uga.edu
  Marshall Brian Maloney 481 bmaloney@uga.edu

Sports & Entertainment Law Society          

  President Liz Wheeler 810 lizw2008@uga.edu 
  Vice President/Sports Stephen Fowler 421 sfowler@uga.edu
  Vice President/Entertainment Jeremy Brook 375 jbrook@uga.edu 
  Treasurer Scott Knittle 468 sknittle@uga.edu 
  Secretary Jennifer Geller 423 jgeller@uga.edu

Student Bar Association          

  President Brendan Murphy 746 bfmurphy@uga.edu
  Vice President Ann Cox Steedman 788 steedac0@uga.edu 
  Treasurer Gearge Campbell 633 gac@uga.edu
  Secretary Stephen Roach stroach@uga.edu 
  3L President Allison Scott 778 amscott@uga.edu 
  3L Vice President John Wallace 806 wally910@uga.edu
  2L President Will Glenn 428 wrglenn@uga.edu 
  2L Vice President Jennifer Geller 423 jgeller@uga.edu

Women Law Student Association       

  President Lauren Giles 648 lclipp@uga.edu 
  Second Vice President Candice Barrett 363 marycb@uga.edu
  Treasurer Devin Smith 554 devin@uga.edu
  Secretary Marianne Combs 390 mhcombs@uga.edu 
  Publicity Chair Kiran Misra 492 kiranm@uga.edu

Working in the Public Interest
Conference
  Executive Director Nandi Campbell 640 nfc@uga.edu
  Deputy Director Trent Myers 748 tmyers@uga.edu
  Publicity Director John Crotty 395 Jpc11@uga.edu
  Hospitality Director Jody Rhodes 529 rhodes@uga.edu
  Logistics Director Avani Patel 512 ahpate@uga.edul
  Panel Dircetor Chloe Johnson 459 chloefj@uga.edu
  Registration Chairs Rachel Horton 699 rdhorton@uga.edu

Jessica Nix 504 dmn@uga.edu
  CLE Manager Rob Snyder 786 rhsnyder@uga.edu
  Website Manager Kevin Sibbersen 548 ksibbersen@uga.edu
  Outreach Coordinator Daniel Tilley 572 dtilley1@uga.edu
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